41DLI HF-Komponenten
High Q Multi-Layer
and Broadband Blocking Capacitors
C04
0.040’’ x 0.020’’
0.1-10pF
Ultra Low ESR

101 = 100pF
272 = 2770pF
Multilayer Capacitor part Number Identification
DC blocking
Low Noise
Amplifiers
Power
Amplifiers,
High Power
Oscillators
Filters
C22
0.220’’ x 0.245’’
1-2700pF
Max WVDC
2500V Max
MRI
RF-High Power
~3GHz
C40
0.380’’ x 0.380’
1-5100pF
Max WVDC
7200V Max
MRI
RF-High Power
~200MHz
Broadband
DC Blocks
C04/C06/C08
Broadband DC
Blocks.
0402, 0603 and 0805
EIA case size.
1MHz - 20GHz for
C08 (2400pF)
2MHz - 30GHz for
C06 (850pF)
5MHz - 30GHz for
C04 (120pF)
Opti-Cap®
0402/0603
Ultra broadband
capacitor.
Resonant free
DC blocking from
10kHz to 40GHz
Milli-Cap®
P21/P42/P02/P62
Surface Mount
(SMD) Millimeter-
Wave Capacitor.
Ideal for
Matching filters
& SONET
applications
20MHz - 40GHz
C  17  AH  100  J   4 U  X  -   T